UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Spanish Fork
2019
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000991

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

2019

PER. PROP.
TAXABLE
VALUE

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

2,522,004,336

185,654,890

COLLECTION RATE

DATE: March 31, 2020

TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
RELIEF CHARGED
2,704,196.54
148,750.29
21,286.53
(10,902.31)
159,134.51

2,545.062.03

94.12%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
188,109.29
34,715.04
8,681.13
11,888.04
243,393.50
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
103,369.58 3,241.33 106,610.91
40,295.71
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 2,854,770.73

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



