UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Spanish Fork		_	TAX YEAR	2019	DATE:	March 31, 2020
	2019	2018	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000991	0.000955					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:		2,522,004,336	27,840,384	185,654,890		2,704,196.54	
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						148,750.29 21,286.53 (10,902.31)	159,134.51
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLEC	TION						2,545,062.03
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION OTHER COLLECTIONS	RAT			(COLLECTION RATE 94.12%	OTHER COLLECTIONS	
FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLE GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIO REALLOCATION OF PERSONA TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIC	NS: L PROPERTY					188,109.29 34,715.04 8,681.13 11,888.04	243,393.50
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS					TAXEO		
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLEC	TION				TAXES 103,369.58	PEN & INTEREST 3,241.33	106,610.91
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RD	A PROJECTS						40,295.71
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							2,854,770.73

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER